
TITLE COMPANY ROLE 2ND AC 1ST AC DOP FORMAT

FEATURES / TV DRAMA
Big Mood S2 Dancing Ledge 

Productions
B 2AC A: Danny Williams A: David Agha-Rafei

B: Ian Pearce
Dan Stafford-Clark Alexa 35

The Amateur (reshoots) 20th Century Fox Camera Trainee A: Ky Brasey
B: Sam Taylor

A:  Sam Smith
B: Mairead Albiston

Stephan Pehrsson BSC Alexa Mini LF

Black Bag Get The Guests Ltd Camera Trainee (dailies) A: Andy Jones
B: Bennett Clarke

A: Gabriel Hyman
B: Sam Smith

Peter Andrews Red V-Raptor 
X

A Very Royal Scandal Blueprint Pictures A Camera Trainee A: Rachel Wood
B: Danny Williams

A: David Agha-Rafei
B: Sebastian Marczewsk

Felix Wiedemann BSC Alexa Mini

Partygate Channel 4 B 2AC A: Danny Williams A: Sebastian Marczewski
B: David Agha-Rafei

Steve Lawes Sony Venice

Mr Bates VS The Post Office ITV Studios Camera Trainee (dailies) Joanna Cuper Martin Payne Matt Grey Alexa 35
Big Mood Dancing Ledge 

Productions
B 2AC (dailies) A: Danny Williams A: David Agha-Rafei

B: Sebastian Marczewski
Dan Stafford-Clark Sony Venice

Big Mood Dancing Ledge 
Productions

A Camera Trainee A: Rachel Wood
B: Danny Williams

A: David Agha-Rafei
B: Sebastian Marczewski

Dan Stafford-Clark Sony Venice

Disclaimer SDTA Productions Ltd. 2AC 2nd Unit (dailies) James Leckey Alan Stewart BSC Alexa 35

Disclaimer SDTA Productions Ltd. E Camera Trainee 2nd 
Unit (dailies)

D: Bulman Arshehit
E: Elizabeth Khan-Greig

D: James Leckey
E: Daniel Wombwell

Mátyás Erdély 
Alejandro Chavez

Alexa 35
Alexa Mini LF

Lang Lang Plays Disney Mercury Studios 2AC (dailies) Ben Worthington Benjamin Thomas Alexa Mini

The F**k it Bucket Left Bank Pictures Camera Trainee 
2nd Unit (dailies)

Bulman Arshehit Daniel Wombwell Darran Bragg Alexa Mini

The Witcher S3 (B4) NETFLIX A Camera Trainee A: Adam Green
B: Jason Coupland

A: James Matai
B: Dean Murray

Mike Spragg BSC Alexa Mini LF
RED Raptor

Black Mirror S6 - Demon 79 Broke & Bones Camera Trainee (dailies) A: Nicola Braid
B: Ross Dixon

A:  Jay Polyzoides
B:  Mairead Albiston

Stephan Pehrsson BSC Sony Venice

The Following Events Are 
Based On A Pack Of Lies

SISTER Production B Camera Trainee 
(dailies)

A: Matt Heath
B: Rachel Wood

A: Ian Pearce
B: David Agha-Rafei

Nick Martin Alexa Mini

Heart of Stone NETFLIX C 2AC 2nd Unit (dailies) A: Harry Wingate A: Alex Teale
C: Paul Dain

Danni Vilar RED Raptor
RED Monstro

CONSTANTIN WIDAUER
Acton

W3 London, England
+44 7832 362 329 +43 676 904 7035 Landstraße

A-1030 Vienna, Austriaconstantin.widauer@gmail.com
Diary Service: Suz Cruz bookings@suzcruz.co.uk +44 1932 252 577

After growing up in Austria and completing a variety of internships around the world, I have found my passion in the work behind the camera. My goal is to continue to work on 
exciting projects so I can learn and expand my knowledge every day.

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt26765082/?ref_=nm_flmg_unrel_2_act
https://www.dancingledgeproductions.co.uk/
https://www.dancingledgeproductions.co.uk/
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt0899043/?ref_=fn_al_tt_1
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt30988739/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_8_nm_0_in_0_q_black%2520bag
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt30102397/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_7_nm_1_q_a%2520very%2520royal
https://www.blueprintpictures.com/
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt27541315/?ref_=fn_al_tt_1
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt27867155/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0_tt_1_nm_0_q_mr%2520bates%2520vs%2520the%2520post%2520office
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt26765082/?ref_=nm_flmg_unrel_2_act
https://www.dancingledgeproductions.co.uk/
https://www.dancingledgeproductions.co.uk/
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt26765082/?ref_=nm_flmg_unrel_2_act
https://www.dancingledgeproductions.co.uk/
https://www.dancingledgeproductions.co.uk/
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt16294384/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt16294384/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt16287480/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt5180504/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt12966558/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt12966558/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt13603966/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0
mailto:constantin.widauer%40gmail.com?subject=
mailto:bookings%40suzcruz.co.uk?subject=


RELEVANT EXPERIENCE
2020 Hin & Weg Theatre Festival Photographer in residence (Austria) 2018 Lionsgate UK Work experience with the in-house runners

2020 ARRI-Rental London Work experience on the camera floor 2018 Hin & Weg Theatre Festival Photographer in residence (Austria)

2019 Hin & Weg Theatre Festival Photographer in residence (Austria) 2018 Working Title Films Work experience with the in-house runners

2018 Working Title Films Work experience with the in-house runners 2017 Ukhamba [student film] Documentary about the lives of young adults 
in the township Magagula (South Africa)

OTHER EXPERIENCE
2021 AMZ-Testzentrum Worked as COVID-19 tester (Austria) 2015 Radio Orange Co-produced several radio shows (Austria)

2019 Johanniter-Unfall-Hilfe Civilian service as Austrian EMT (Austria) 2014 Wanderzirkus Wunderland Toured with a street theatre (Austria)

ADDITIONAL
Driving licence, full & clean Friend of the ACO Languages: German mother tongue
SSI Open Water Diver licence English fluent
Rettungssanitäter qualification, Austrian equivalent to EMT Spanish conversational (B2)
ECDL-Certifficate This CV may be kept on file and distributed for employment purposes. EU passport

Heart of Stone NETFLIX Camera Trainee 
2nd Unit (dailies)

A: Harry Wingate
B: Bulman Arshehit

A: Alex Teale
B: Paul Dain

Danni Vilar RED Raptor
RED Monstro

The Diplomat NETFLIX Camera Trainee 
2nd Unit (dailies)

Adam Green James Matai Steve Murray Sony Venice

Treason NETFLIX Camera Trainee (dailies) A: Julian Scharma
B: Julie Sande

A: James Stormer
B: Peter Lowden

Balazs Bolygo BSC Sony Venice

The Capture (Season 2) Heyday Films B Camera Trainee A: Chai Rolfe
B: Bulman Arshehit

A: Daniel Lemon
B: Daniel Wombwell

Kieran McGuigan BSC
Rasmus Arrildt

Alexa Mini

Why Didn‘t They Ask Evans? Mammoth Screen Additional Camera 
Trainee

A: Rob Hawkins
B: Francesca Amoroso

A: Peter Lowden
B: Catharine Brown

John De Borman BSC Sony Venice

The Sandman Warner Bros B Camera Trainee 
Splinter Unit (dailies)

A: Tom Taylor
B: Joshua Dadson

A: James Woodmass
B: Hermes Contreras

Will Baldy
Sam Heasman

RED Monstro 
8K

The Fantastic Flitcrofts Spartiate Films Camera Trainee (dailies) A: Sandra Pennington
B: Alexandra Medeville

A: Ralph Messer
B: Sacha Jones

Kit Fraser ARRICAM ST/ 
ARRICAM LT

Cats Working Title Films Work experience in 
camera department

A: Esther Venanzi
B: Alex Finlayson

A: Emiliano Topai
B: Ben Brown

Christopher Ross BSC Alexa 65

SHORT FILMS
Kiss of The Morning Punderson Gardens 2AC Mark Gee Jeremy Valender Alexa 35
Karavidhe BBC Camera Trainee Danny Williams David Agha-Rafei Tim Sidell BSC ARRICAM LT

MUSIC VIDEOS/ COMMERCIALS
Sam Fisher - Alright just fred. Camera Trainee Saskia Dixie Mark Gee Simon Plunket Allexa 35
Cleo Sol Live at the RAH RACKET Camera Trainee A: Jack Ainsworth

B: Kairo Jones
A: Mark Gee
B: Ran Geffen

Krzyzstof Trojnar ARRICAM LT

T-Levels SMUGGLER Camera Trainee Rachel Wood Daniel Lemon Adam Scarth Alexa Mini
FLITE Framestore Animation Camera Trainee Chai Rolfe Pete Blakemore James Medcraft Alexa Mini LF
CINDERELLA EPK STEAM Motion and 

Sound
Camera Trainee James Weller A: Oleg Poupko

B: Ran Geffen
A: Malcom Edmonds
B: Dave Emery

AMIRRA
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http://www.hinundweg.jetzt/
http://www.lionsgatefilms.co.uk/
https://www.arrirental.com/en
http://www.hinundweg.jetzt/
http://www.hinundweg.jetzt/
https://www.workingtitlefilms.com/
https://www.workingtitlefilms.com/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_M1w6q2ZGuI
http://www.amz-test.at
http://o94.at/#
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Johanniter-Unfall-Hilfe
https://www.theaco.net/friends-of-the-aco-2/
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt13603966/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt16450274/?ref_=ttfc_fc_tt
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt8201186/?ref_=nv_sr_srsg_0
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt14829590/?ref_=fn_al_tt_1
http://www.mammothscreen.com/
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1751634/?ref_=fn_al_tt_1
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt12572040/?ref_=ttfc_fc_tt
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt5697572/?ref_=ttfc_fc_tt
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt30819947/?ref_=nm_flmg_unrel_1_cam
https://www.steammotionandsound.com/
https://www.steammotionandsound.com/

